Saturday, February 01, 2025

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Avery Wade
Wildcat Cliff

Maker Wright

Kid Currie

Spades

Crazy Creek

Knight Creek Ranger
Oopsie Dasiy
Buckshot Sentenza
Grey Dog

J. W. Bones

Quinn Chester
Stove Pipe

Buzzard Wakin
Black Jack Ketchem
| B One Eye
Thistlewhiskers McBain
Sideshow Boz
Ruben Ryback

TJ Sharps
CarlzBad

Turquoise Queen
Ima Bea Fine

22 Gatling

Silas Hendershot
Kid Bucklin
Phantom

Pecos Peg

Thin Mint

Lil Chickadee
Calamity Gray
Turtle Creek Murray
South Park Slim
Hayfever Hart
Shezbad 2
Diamond Clint
Sassey Cue
Danger

Hawkeye Hart
Pawnee Bill
Luscious Loralei
Lone Pine Ranger
Lizzy Mae

Wild Bill Whedbee
Lil'T

Marshal Jack Murphy

Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match

February 1, 2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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6:53:17 PM
Stage 1
Time
18.50
22.86
20.21
19.01
23.31
21.34
27.89
33.78
18.08
22.50
26.24
31.07
27.50
29.83
31.95
28.96
30.53
20.48
25.37
30.30
30.04
32.35
38.82
34.46
31.18
31.83
15.87
56.08
33.11
36.98
50.23
41.67
34.15
36.95
48.82
36.73
57.99
40.14
46.74
28.06
59.71
22.30
99.64
79.00
73.71
39.27

Stage 2
Time
28.17
22.85
21.54
27.01
23.36
23.64
26.62
24.04
18.91
22.27
36.31
35.14
31.96
36.58
30.99
29.32
36.93
33.68
37.29
35.14
37.67
26.81
29.04
39.55
42.99
32.91
16.75
35.06
39.22
49.70
31.58
37.85
43.65
53.92
37.87
49.83
37.05
43.04
57.16
150.00
48.35
35.31
67.24
65.78
106.87
170.00

Stage 3
Time
25.72
22.96
31.66
25.19
42.56
28.08
42.00
37.89
35.02
34.75
30.42
29.17
25.55
33.82
38.31
28.26
22.86
36.23
45.07
34.30
31.38
36.38
27.98
39.68
36.01
41.27
26.31
34.01
45.90
41.11
36.48
57.00
41.88
49.12
44.01
53.79
50.12
103.06
51.17
62.25
52.61
39.25
99.83
46.42
58.53
123.06

Stage 4
Time
19.49
29.32
26.61
44.12
23.95
37.80
29.10
25.56
39.49
38.41
33.29
32.97
33.60
35.45
36.16
49.99
26.59
35.88
33.68
34.99
28.54
49.64
47.92
35.20
35.48
43.27
26.84
32.16
45.47
39.70
42.60
43.71
41.50
37.00
50.08
45.72
62.26
49.89
80.25
32.35
62.83
40.00
45.67
85.60
71.56
105.60

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

16.39 28.14
16.73 28.64
20.10 24.78
12.73 20.25
22.63 25.56
25.06 25.58
17.71 23.40
19.43 28.03
34.93 26.02
25.32 29.90
25.97 32.15
27.67 32.70
33.93 38.85
31.63 28.58
29.11 35.52
28.06 40.92
32.42 56.80
40.21 40.21
26.90 39.09
34.00 41.08
33.09 52.12
20.75 47.20
32.72 39.28
34.23 34.15
27.93 45.04
29.73 41.50

116.77 21.94
31.03 36.33
39.24 34.30
36.72 37.63
38.15 49.78
31.00 42.30
51.11 46.34
42.31 50.02
38.70 51.81
32.66 58.86
38.80 43.88
38.35 53.17
36.89 61.42
36.25 35.44
45.62 95.46

116.77 119.96
52.50 52.59
52.41 99.96
96.77 68.72
40.83 48.24

2/1/2025

Final
Time
136.41
143.36
144.90
148.31
161.37
161.50
166.72
168.73
172.45
173.15
184.38
188.72
191.39
195.89
202.04
205.51
206.13
206.69
207.40
209.81
212.84
213.13
215.76
217.27
218.63
220.51
224.48
224.67
237.24
241.84
248.82
253.53
258.63
269.32
271.29
277.59
290.10
327.65
333.63
344.35
364.58
373.59
417.47
429.17
476.16
527.00



